

NEW YORK STATE SENATOR

John J. Bonacic

Senator Bonacic attends Ribbon Cutting Ceremony at Catskill Regional Medical Center

JOHN J. BONACIC February 5, 2015



Senator Bonacic is pictured with nurses and doctors from the hospital as well as, Gerard Galrneau, Chief Executive Officer of the Catskill Regional Medical Center, Darrell Supak, Vice Chairman of the Catskill Regional Medical Center's Board of Directors, Joseph Loughlin, Secretary of the Catskill Regional Medical Center's Board of Directors, Scott Batulis CEO of the Greater Hudson Valley Health System, and Rolland Bojo, Vice President of Patient Care Services at Catskill Regional Medical Center.